Live & Simulcast

Video Lottery Terminals
Table Games

Interest

West Virginia Racing Commission
Greyhound Development Fund
Distribution Calculation
Jun-17

Wheeling Tri-State  Charlestown  Mountaineer
3,591.74 2,328.41 - -

7,530.99 27,399.62 - -

Total
Carryover
"Outs"

Total
Percentage
Distribution

Admin. Calculation

To Account 7307

Total
5,920.15
250,327.73
34,930.61
92.64

$291,271.13

$291,271.13
75%

$ 218,453.35

$291,271.13
10%

$ 29,127.11



